
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= MERGER OF
CORPORATIONS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198307280001
30950

07/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

M&P BANK MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

24 696

198307280001
30950

07/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

MERCHANTS
& PLANTERS
BANK

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

M&P BANK 24 696

198601060000
02410

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

LIFE
DIAGNOSTICS
RADIOLOG

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LIFE
DIAGNOSTICS
INC

29 528

198601060000
02410

01/06/1986
12:00:00 AM

LIFE
DIAGNOSTICS
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LIFE
DIAGNOSTICS
RADIOLOG

29 528

198602240000
48490

02/24/1986
12:00:00 AM

MODERN
HOME
ENTERTAINM
ENT

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

J. REESE INC 29 812

198905020001
19060

05/02/1989
12:00:00 AM

LYNWOOD
NURSING
HOME INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

WESSEX
CARE CORP

38 697

199001120000
12060

01/12/1990
12:00:00 AM

MERCHANTS
METALS INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

IVY STEEL
PRODUCTS
CORP

40 682

199007300002
19080

07/30/1990
12:00:00 AM

RADCLIFF
INTERNATL
SALES

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DRAVO BASIC
MATERIALS
CO

42 176

200603170001
26070

03/17/2006
02:03:08 PM

DANIEL
REALTY
COMPANY II
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DRC II LLC

200605100002
22140

05/10/2006
03:54:48 PM

KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
L L C

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

KITTRELL
PROPERTIES
LLC

200801090000
11530

01/09/2008
10:30:03 AM

G B S
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

BW LEASING
COMPANY
LLC

200807160002
87080

07/16/2008
12:47:44 AM

GOODGAME
LEVENE LLP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

XPRESS
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200907240002
85130

07/24/2009
12:04:02 AM

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
OF
MISSISSIPPI
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200907240002
85130

07/24/2009
12:04:02 AM

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
OF GEORGIA
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC

200907240002
85130

07/24/2009
12:04:02 AM

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
GULF COAST
INC

200907240002
85130

07/24/2009
12:04:02 AM

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
GULF COAST
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC



200909040003
42990

09/04/2009
02:45:03 PM

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET
ACQUISITION
CORP

200909040003
42990

09/04/2009
02:45:03 PM

GALLET
ACQUISITION
CORP

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

GALLET &
ASSOCIATES
INC

201003290000
92990

03/29/2010
01:04:45 PM

INSIDE
PUBLICATION
S LLC OF
GEORGIA

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

INSIDE
PUBLICATION
S LLC

201003290000
92990

03/29/2010
01:04:45 PM

INSIDE
PUBLICATION
S LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

INSIDE
PUBLICATION
S LLC OF
GEORGIA

201010040003
25040

10/04/2010
10:42:41 AM

EMERALD
COAST
CHURCH INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CHELSEA
CHURCH INC

201012290004
37700

12/29/2010
11:30:09 AM

DESHAZO
CRANE
COMPANY
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

DESHAZO
SERVICE
COMPANY
LLC

201111100003
40680

11/10/2011
03:10:26 PM

KILGORE
GREEN
FUNERAL
HOME INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

S E FUNERAL
HOMES OF
ALABAMA INC

201401060000
05800

01/06/2014
02:07:29 PM

EBSCO SIGN
GROUP LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

EBSCO SIGN
GROUP LLC

201401060000
05800

01/06/2014
02:07:29 PM

EBSCO SIGN
GROUP LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

J M STEWART
CORPORATIO
N

201503190000
86270

03/19/2015
12:37:23 AM

EPS
MANAGEMEN
T INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

PJS
PROPERTIES
SERIES LLC

201507060002
26690

07/06/2015
02:26:17 PM

IMAGEN
BRANDS LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

CROWN
PRODUCTS
LLC

201601200000
20260

01/20/2016
12:36:08 AM

INSURANCE
CONNECTION
INC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

LANCER
MANAGEMEN
T COMPANY
INC

200402130000
75300

02/13/2004
10:19:00 AM

SSE
SOUTHEAST
LLC

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

SSE
SOUTHEAST
LLC

200412230006
99820

12/23/2004
10:43:00 AM

SQUARE D
COMPANY

MERGER OF
CORPORATIO
NS

ELECTRICAL
SPECIALTY
PRODUCTS
CO


