Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198307280001 80950	07/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	M&P BANK		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK	24	696				
98307280001 0950	07/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	MERCHANTS & PLANTERS BANK		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	M&P BANK	24	696				
98601060000 02410	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	LIFE DIAGNOSTICS RADIOLOG		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	LIFE DIAGNOSTICS INC	29	528				
98601060000 92410	01/06/1986 12:00:00 AM	LIFE DIAGNOSTICS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	LIFE DIAGNOSTICS RADIOLOG	29	528				
98602240000 18490	02/24/1986 12:00:00 AM	MODERN HOME ENTERTAINM ENT		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	J. REESE INC	29	812				
98905020001 19060	05/02/1989 12:00:00 AM	LYNWOOD NURSING HOME INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	WESSEX CARE CORP	38	697				
199001120000 12060	01/12/1990 12:00:00 AM	MERCHANTS METALS INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	IVY STEEL PRODUCTS CORP	40	682				
99007300002 9080	07/30/1990 12:00:00 AM	RADCLIFF INTERNATL SALES		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	DRAVO BASIC MATERIALS CO	42	176				
200603170001 26070	03/17/2006 02:03:08 PM	DANIEL REALTY COMPANY II LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	DRC II LLC						
200605100002 22140	05/10/2006 03:54:48 PM	KITTRELL PROPERTIES L L C		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	KITTRELL PROPERTIES LLC						
200801090000 1530	01/09/2008 10:30:03 AM	G B S DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	BW LEASING COMPANY LLC						
200807160002 37080	07/16/2008 12:47:44 AM	GOODGAME LEVENE LLP		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	XPRESS INVESTMENT S LLC						
200907240002 25130	07/24/2009 12:04:02 AM	GALLET & ASSOCIATES OF MISSISSIPPI LLC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC						
200907240002 85130	07/24/2009 12:04:02 AM	GALLET & ASSOCIATES OF GEORGIA INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC						
00907240002 5130	07/24/2009 12:04:02 AM	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET & ASSOCIATES GULF COAST INC						
200907240002 35130	07/24/2009 12:04:02 AM	GALLET & ASSOCIATES GULF COAST INC		MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC						

		1		T		1	_	1
200909040003 42990	09/04/2009 02:45:03 PM	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET ACQUISITION CORP				
200909040003 42990	09/04/2009 02:45:03 PM	GALLET ACQUISITION CORP	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	GALLET & ASSOCIATES INC				
201003290000 92990	03/29/2010 01:04:45 PM	INSIDE PUBLICATION S LLC OF GEORGIA	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	INSIDE PUBLICATION S LLC				
201003290000 92990	03/29/2010 01:04:45 PM	INSIDE PUBLICATION S LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	INSIDE PUBLICATION S LLC OF GEORGIA				
201010040003 25040	10/04/2010 10:42:41 AM	EMERALD COAST CHURCH INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CHELSEA CHURCH INC				
201012290004 37700	12/29/2010 11:30:09 AM	DESHAZO CRANE COMPANY LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	DESHAZO SERVICE COMPANY LLC				
201111100003 40680	11/10/2011 03:10:26 PM	KILGORE GREEN FUNERAL HOME INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	S E FUNERAL HOMES OF ALABAMA INC				
201401060000 05800	01/06/2014 02:07:29 PM	EBSCO SIGN GROUP LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	EBSCO SIGN GROUP LLC				
201401060000 05800	01/06/2014 02:07:29 PM	EBSCO SIGN GROUP LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	J M STEWART CORPORATIO N				
201503190000 86270	03/19/2015 12:37:23 AM	EPS MANAGEMEN T INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	PJS PROPERTIES SERIES LLC				
201507060002 26690	07/06/2015 02:26:17 PM	IMAGEN BRANDS LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	CROWN PRODUCTS LLC				
201601200000 20260	01/20/2016 12:36:08 AM	INSURANCE CONNECTION INC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	LANCER MANAGEMEN T COMPANY INC				
200402130000 75300	02/13/2004 10:19:00 AM	SSE SOUTHEAST LLC	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	SSE SOUTHEAST LLC				
200412230006 99820	12/23/2004 10:43:00 AM	SQUARE D COMPANY	MERGER OF CORPORATIO NS	ELECTRICAL SPECIALTY PRODUCTS CO				